
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.

19
7

66
33
21
73
6

34
0

04
16

Class
FF

SRF

SRF

CF

CF

SRF

SRF

CF

FV

SRF

SRF

PIC

1
1
2
1
2
3
4
3
1
5
6

First Name

Mark  Zarlengo
Maynard Knapp
Steve Stansfield
Edward Renck
John Butkovich
Kevin Smith
Ron Leonard
Thomas Klimas
Michael Lauer
Rick Ockerman
Gary Sevenans

Make

Swift Db-1 1983
Srf Srf 0
Srf Spec Racer 0
Lola Clubford 1981
Lola 540 1980
Spec Racer Ford Srf 2000
Spec Racer Ford Srf 0
Prs Rh01-056 1978
Caracal C 0
Srf Srf 0
Ford F150 2003

Hometown

Denver CO
Avon CO
Fort Collins CO
Pueblo CO
Pueblo CO
Aurora CO
Thornton CO
Colorado Springs
Cottonwood Falls
Cherokee IA
Beatrice NE

Region

Colo
Colo
Colo
Colo
Colo
Colo
Colo
CDR
Wich
DMV
Neb

Best Tm

1:35.954
1:38.293
1:38.437
1:39.881
1:42.707
1:44.865
1:54.277

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

Mem #

184930
20
230194
375896
381998
66081
156089
352196
318084
377805
378461

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Nanci Kodweis, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Sanction #07-RS-104-S

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Mid-South Region SCCA

1st Annual NECO Double Regional

Group 1

CF,FF,FV,F500,SRF

Qualify

Motorsports Park Hastings 2.150 Miles

9/15/2007 10:15 AM
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